MAC N 275 Z5 7 aEkAd 60-65mm

ZEIMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

st

s

BE=: 61813-2RZ

EARImm
d:

D:

B:

EAEE RN
;& C:

#75 Co:

IS5 R RR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SEILR:
RIREEE":
REkg:

BS
PR :
—FEE

Rgmm
d:

dl ~:
d2 ~:
D2 ~:

r1,2 &I\

HBEREBRIMmM

da =\

65
85
10

12.4
12.7
0.54

16000

8000

0.13

61813-2RZ

65
71.6

80.5

0.6

68.2

81.8

0.6

0.015

17


http://www.macn-cn.com/




