





型号: 61813-2RZ

基本尺寸mm

d:	65
D:	85
B:	10

基本额定负荷kN

动态 C:	12.4	
静态 Co:	12.7	
疲劳负荷极限 Pu:	0.54	

额定转速r/min

参考转速:	16000
极限转速 ¹⁾ :	8000
质量kg:	0.13

型号

两侧带密封件:	61813-2RZ
一侧带密封件:	-

尺寸mm

d:	65
d1 ~:	71.6
d2 ~:	-
D2 ~:	80.5
r _{1,2} 最小:	0.6

挡肩及倒角尺寸mm

d _a 最小:	68.2
da 最大:	-
Da 最大:	81.8
ra 最大:	0.6

计算系数

k _r :	0.015
fo:	17

